
City Bank Name Website Telephone
ADA Liberty National Bank myliberty.bank/ (419) 634-5015
Andover The Andover Bank https://www.andover.bank/ (440) 293-7256
Antwerp Antwerp Exchange Bank Company https://www.antwerpexchangebank.com/ (419) 258-5351
Apple Creek The Apple Creek Banking Company https://applecreekbank.com/ (330) 698-5003
Archbold The Farmers & Merchants State Bank https://www.fm.bank/ (419) 446-4817
Ashtabula Community First CU https://www.cfcua.com/ (440) 997-5919
Athens Ohio University CU Inc https://www.oucu.org/oucu/contact/branches-and-atms/e-state-st-branch(740) 597-2800
Athens Hocking Valley Bank www.hvbonline.com/ (740) 592-4441
Attica Sutton Bank https://www.suttonbank.com/ (419) 426-3641
Bainbridge Rockhold, Brown & Company Bank https://rockholdbank.com/ (740) 634-2331
Baltic The Baltic State Bank https://balticstatebank.com/ (844) 447-6287
Batavia Sharefax CU Inc https://www.sharefax.org/ (513) 753-2440
Bellaire Belmont Savings Bank https://www.belmont-savings.com/ (740) 676-1165
Bellevue The First National Bank Bellevue https://www.fnblifetime.com/ (419) 483-7340
Bethel Community Saving Bank https://www.bankwith-csb.com/ (513) 734-4445
Beverly Citizens Bank Company https://www.thecitizens.com/ (740) 984-2381
Big Prairie Monitor Bank http://www.monitorbank.com (330) 496-2981
Bluffton Citizens National Bank of Bluffton https://www.cnbohio.com/ (419) 358-8060
Bucyrus First Federal Community Bank ffcb.com/ (419) 562-7055
Burton Geauga CU Inc. https://www.geaugacreditunion.com/ (440) 834-4327
Caldwell Farmers & Merchants Bank https://www.thefarmersandmerchants.bank/ (740) 732-5621
Canfield The Farmers National Bank of Canfield https://farmersbankgroup.com/ (1888) 988-3276
Canton Stark FCU https://www.starkcu.org/site/ (330) 493-8325
Celina Mercer Savings Bank https://mercersavings.com/ (419) 586-5158
Cheviot Cheviot Savings Bank https://www.bankatfirst.com/content/first-financial-bank/home.html(513) 474-3750
Cincinnati North Side Bank & Trust Co. https://nsbt.net/ (513) 542-7800
Cincinnati Provident Commercial Group, Inc. https://www.cccontracting.com/ (513) 561-6633
Cincinnati Fifth Third Bank www.53.com/content/fifth-third/en/alerts/covid-sba-cares-act.html(513) 579-5203
Cincinnati Foundation Bank www.fcbanking.com/foundation/ (513) 721-0120
Cincinnati General Electric CU www.gecreditunion.org/home/home (513) 243-4328
Cincinnati U.S. Bank National Association https://locations.usbank.com/index/ohio/cincinnati/fifth-walnut-branch.html?utm_source=google%20my%20business&utm_medium=listing&utm_campaign=visit%20website(513) 632-4234
Cincinnati Watch Hill Bank fka Mt. Washington Savings Bankhttps://www.washingtonsavings.net/ (217) 347-7173
Cincinnati Cbank http://www.cbankusa.com/ (513) 651-3000



Cincinnati Cincinnati Ohio Police FCU https://www.copfcu.com/ (513) 381-2677
Cincinnati Cincinnatus Savings and Loan https://www.cincinnatussl.com/ (513) 661-6903
Cincinnati Superior Credit Union https://www.superiorcu.com/home/home (513) 281-9988
Cincinnati Emery FCU https://www.emeryfcu.org/ (513) 530-9351
Circleville Savings Bank https://www.thesavingsbankohio.bank/ (740) 474-3191
Cleveland Faith Community United CU Inc. http://www.faithcommcu.com/ (216) 271-7111
Cleveland KeyBank National Association https://www.key.com/personal/index.jsp (216) 689-7439
Cleveland Third Federal Savings and Loan https://www.thirdfederal.com/ (216) 429-5228
Clyde Impact CU, Inc. https://www.impactcu.org/ (419) 547-7781
Coldwater Peoples Bank Co https://www.pbcbank.com/ (419) 678-2385
Columbus Pathways Financial Credit Union https://www.pathwayscu.com/?utm_source=ExtNet&utm_medium=Yext(614) 416-7588
Columbus First City Bank www.myfirstcitybank.com/ (614) 487-1010
Columbus Huntington National Bank www.huntington.com/ (614) 480-4548
Columbus JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Associationwww.chase.com (614) 436-3055
Columbus Telhio CU Inc https://www.telhio.org/index.html (614) 221-3233
Columbus Value Recovery Group http://www.valuerecoverygroup.com/ (614) 324-5959
Columbus First Merchants Bank https://www.firstmerchants.com/ (614) 486-9000
Columbus Bridge CU https://www.bridgecu.org/ (800) 434-7300
Columbus CME Federal CU https://cmefcu.org/ (614) 224-8890
Columbus Grove Union Bank Company https://www.theubank.com/ (800) 837-8111
Conneaut Conneaut Savings Bank https://www.conneautsavings.com/ (440) 599-8121
Cortland The Cortland Savings & Banking Co. https://www.cortlandbank.com/ (330) 637-8040
Coshocton Home Loan Savings Bank www.homeloansavingsbank.com/ (740) 622-0444
Covington Covington Savings & Loan Association

https://www.covingtonsavingsandloan.com/ (937) 473-2021
Dayton KH Network Credit Union www.khnetworkcu.com/ (937) 558-9070
Dayton Universal 1 Credit Union https://www.u1cu.org/ (937) 225-6800
Dayton CODE CU https://www.codecu.org/ (937) 222-8971
Dayton DayMet Credit Union https://daymetcu.com/ (937) 236-2562
De Graff United Midwest Savings Bank https://www.umwsb.com/ (937) 585-5861
Defiance Association of First Federal Bank of the Midwesthttps://www.first-fedbanking.com/ (419) 782-6626
Defiance The State Bank and Trust Company https://www.yourstatebank.com/ (877) 867-4218
Defiance Midwest Community FCU https://midwestcommunity.org/ (419) 783-6500



DeGraff Buckeye State Bank fka Citizens Bank 
of DeGraff https://www.joinbsb.com/ (937) 585-4301

Dennison The First National Bank of Dennison https://www.fnbdennison.com/
Deshler The Corn City State Bank https://www.corncitystatebank.com/ (419) 278-0015
Dover First Federal Community Bank, National https://www.firstfed.com/about-us/contact-us.htm (330) 364-7777
Dublin Middlefield Bank fka Emerald Bank https://www.middlefieldbank.bank/ (614) 793-4631
Dublin Ohio HealthCare Federal Credit Union https://www.ohiohealthcarefcu.com/ (614) 737-6030
Dublin B M I FCU https://www.bmifcu.org/ (614) 707-4000
Edon The Edon State Bank Company of Edon, Ohiohttps://edonstatebank.com/ (419) 272-2521
Elyria Community Star CU, Inc. https://www.commstar.org/ (440) 365-7342
Euclid Eaton Family CU https://www.eatonfamilycu.com/ (216) 920-2000
Fairborn Wright Patt CU Inc https://www.wpcu.coop/en-us (800) 762-0047
Fairfield Aurgroup Financial CU https://www.aurgroup.org/ (513) 942-4422
Forest Community First Bank, N.A. https://www.com1stbank.com/ (419) 273-2595
Fort Jennings Fort Jennings State Bank www.fjsb.com/ (419) 286-2527
Franklin MidUSA CU, Inc. https://www.midusacu.org/ (513) 420-8640
Fremont The Croghan Colonial Bank https://www.croghan.com/ (419) 332-7301
Fremont Fremont FCU https://www.fremontfcu.com/ (419) 334-4434
Gahanna Savings One https://www.thirdfederal.com/ (614) 471-2160
Gahanna Heartland Bank www.heartland.bank/Locations/Gahanna (614) 337-4605
Gahanna KEMBA Financial CU www.kemba.org/ (614) 235-2395
Galion First Federal Bank of Ohio www.branchspot.com/oh/galion/first-federal-bank-of-ohio/(419) 468-1518
Gallipolis Ohio Valley Bank Company https://www.ovbc.com/ (800) 468-6682
Garfield Heights Ohio Catholic FCU https://www.ohiocatholicfcu.com/ (888) 696-4462
Genoa The Genoa Banking Company https://www.genoabank.com/ (1800) 592-2828
Germantown First National Bank of Germantown fnbgermantown.com/ (937) 855-4151
Greenville Greenville Federal www.greenvillefederal.com/ (937) 548-4158
Greenville Greenville National Bank www.bankgnb.bank/ (937) 548-1114
Groveport First Service FCU www.firstcu.com/ (614) 836-0100
Hamilton First Financial Bank, National Associationwww.bankatfirst.com/content/first-financial-bank/home.html(513) 868-4900
Hamilton Telhio Credit Union www.telhio.org (614) 221-3233
Hamler The Hamler State Bank https://hamlerstatebank.com/ (419) 274-3955
Heath Hopewell Federal Credit Union www.hopewellfcu.org/ (740) 522-8311
Hillsboro Merchants National Bank https://www.merchantsnat.com/ (937) 393-1993



Hillsboro National Cooperative Bank fka NCB, FSBhttps://www.ncb.coop/ (937) 393-4246
Independence Independence Bank https://www.theindebank.com/ (216) 447-1444
Independence Taleris CU Inc https://www.taleriscu.org/ (216) 739-2310
Ironton Liberty Bank www.libbk.com/ (740) 532-2856
Kent Hometown Bank https://www.ht.bank/ (330) 673-9827
Kettering Day Air CU Inc https://dayair.org/ (937) 643-2160
Killbuck Killbuck Savings Bank www.killbuckbank.com/ (330) 276-4881
Kingston Kingston National Bank www.kingstonnationalbank.com/ (740) 642-2191
Lakewood First Federal Savings & Loan Association ofhttps://www.ffl.net/ (216) 529-2682
Lancaster Standing Stone National Bank https://www.standingstonebank.com/ (740) 654-5115
Lebanon First National Bank www.bankwith1st.com/ (513) 932-3221
Lebanon LCNB National Bank www.lcnb.com/ (513) 932-1414
Lima Superior FCU https://www.superiorcu.com/home/home (419) 223-9746
Logan Merchants National Bank https://www.merchantsnat.com/ (740) 385-8561
Lorain Buckeye Community Bank https://www.buckeyebank.com/ (440) 233-8800
Magnolia The Bank of Magnolia Company https://www.bankofmagnolia.com/index.php (330) 866-9392
Mansfield Mechanics Bank www.mymechanics.com/ (419) 520-9021
Marblehead The Marblehead Bank https://www.marbleheadbank.com/ (419) 798-4471
Marietta Peoples Banking & Trust Company https://www.peoplesbancorp.com/ (740) 373-3155
Marion Marion Community CU, Inc. https://www.marioncu.com/ (740) 389-9960
Marion Fahey Banking Company https://www.faheybank.bank/ (740) 382-8231
Mason People's First Savings Bank https://peoplesfirstohio.com/ (513) 398-1040
Massillon Golden Circle CU Inc. http://www.goldencirclecu.com/ (330) 479-3130
Maumee Glass City FCU https://www.glasscityfcu.com/ (419) 887-1000
Maumee Sun FCU https://sunfederalcu.org/ (800) 786-0945
McArthur Vinton County National Bank of McArthurhttps://www.vcnbfamily.com/McArthur/index.html?utm_source=Local&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=Local-Listings&utm_content=mcarthur(740) 596-2525
McConnelsville First National Bank of McConnelsville www.first-national.com/branches/mcconnelsville.asp (740) 962-3911
McConnelsville Citizens National Bank https://www.cnb-online.net/ (740) 962-4565
Mentor Cardinal CU Inc. https://www.cardinalcu.com/ (440) 266-2200
Metamora The Metamora State Bank https://www.metamorabank.com/ (419) 644-2361
Miamisburg River Valley CU https://www.rivervalleycu.org/ (937) 859-6260
Miamisburg Farmers & Merchants Bank https://www.bankwithfm.com/ (937) 866-2455
Miamitown Miami Savings Bank https://www.miamisavings.bank/ (513) 353-1339
Middlefield The Middlefield Banking Company https://www.middlefieldbank.bank/ (440) 632-1666



Milford RiverHills Bank https://www.rhb24.com/ (513) 553-6700
Milford CenterBank https://www.center.bank/ (513) 965-8505
Millersburg Commercial and Savings Bank of 

Millersburg https://www.csb1.com/ (330) 674-9015
Minerva Consumers National Bank https://www.consumersbank.com/ (877) 322-0948
Minster Minster Bank https://www.minsterbank.com/ (419) 628-2351
Napoleon The Henry County Bank https://www.thehenrycountybank.com/ (419) 599-5170
New Bremen First National Bank of New Bremen www.firstnbank.bank/ (419) 629-2761
New Carlisle New Carlisle Federal Savings Bank https://www.ncfsb.com/ (937) 845-3636
New Lexington Peoples National Bank https://www.psbohio.com/ (740) 342-5111
New Madison Farmers State Bank https://www.myfsb.bank/ (937) 996-1071
New Matamoras Peoples Savings Bank https://www.psb1911.com/ (740) 865-3483
Newark Park National Bank https://parknationalbank.com/location/park-national-bank-21st-office/(740) 349-3943
Newark TrueCore FCU fka Fiberglas FCU https://www.truecore.org/ (740) 345-6608
Old Fort The Old Fort Banking Company https://www.oldfortbank.com/ (1866) 347-3440
Osgood Osgood State Bank https://www.osgoodbank.com/ (419) 582-2681
Ottoville Ottoville Bank Co. https://ottovillebank.com/ (419) 453-3313
Oxford Miami University Community FCU https://muccu.org/ (513) 523-8888
Pandora First National Bank www.e-fnb.com/ (419) 384-3221
Pataskala Pataskala Banking Company https://www.pataskalabank.com/ (740) 927-4956
Piketon Atomic Credit Union https://www.atomiccu.com/ (740) 289-5060
Pomeroy Farmers Bank & Savings Company https://www.fbsc.com/ (740) 992-2136
Portsmouth Peoples Bank https://www.peoplesbancorp.com/ (740) 354-3177
Portsmouth DESCO Federal Credit Union https://www.descofcu.org/ (740) 354-7791
Powhatan Point First National Bank of Powhatan unifiedbank.com/ (740) 795-5303
Racine Home National Bank homenatlbank.com/ (740) 949-2210
Ravenna Portage Community Bank https://www.pcbbank.com/ (330) 296-8090
Reading Valley Central Bank https://www.valleycentral.org/?utm_source=local&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=GMBbenson(513) 821-3335
Richwood Richwood Banking Company https://richwoodbank.com/ (740) 943-2317
Ripley Ripley Federal Savings Bank https://ripleyfederal.com/ (937) 378-6134
Saint Bernard First Safety Bank https://www.fsb4me.com/about-us/locations-hours.html(937) 695-0331
Saint Henry St. Henry Bank https://www.sthenrybank.com/ (419) 678-2358
Saint Paris First Central National Bank www.firststparis.com/ (937) 663-4186
Sandusky Civista Bank https://www.civista.bank/ (419) 502-9932



Sandusky Vacationland FCU https://www.vlfcu.org/30-perkins-avenue-branch?utm_source=google&utm_medium=organic&utm_campaign=gmb(419) 625-9025
Sherwood The Sherwood State Bank https://www.sherwood.bank/ (419) 899-2111
Sidney Mutual Federal Savings Bank, A Federal Stockhttps://www.mutualbancorp.com/ (937) 498-0244
Somerset Commodore Bank https://commodorebank.com/ (740) 743-1349
Somerville Somerville National Bank https://somervillebank.net/ (513) 726-6471
Spencer The Farmers Savings Bank https://www.fsb-spencer.com/ (330) 648-2441
Springfield Home City Federal Savings Bank of Springfieldhttp://www.homecityfederal.com (937) 390-0470
Sycamore First National Bank of Sycamore www.fnbsycamore.com/ (419) 927-6392
Tiffin First Bank of Ohio https://firstbankofohio.com/ (419) 448-9740
Tipp City Monroe Federal Savings & Loan Associationhttps://www.monroefederal.com/ (937) 667-8461
Toledo Waterford Bank National Association https://www.waterfordbankna.com/ (419) 720-3900
Toledo Directions CU https://directionscu.org/ (419) 841-9838
Toledo Signature Bank, National https://www.signaturebankna.com/# (419) 841-7773
Upper Sandusky First Citizens Nat'l Bank of Upper Sanduskywww.firstcitizensnational.com/ (419) 294-2351
Vandalia Abbey Credit Union https://www.abbeycu.com/ (937) 898-7800
Warren Seven Seventeen CU Inc. https://www.717cu.com/About-Us/Connect/Locations-ATMs/Warren-Larchmont-Office(330) 372-8100
Waverly First National Bank of Waverly www.thefirstnational.com/ (740) 947-2136
Wellston Milton Banking Co. https://www.ovbc.com/mbc (740) 384-2116
West Mansfield Union Banking Company https://www.bankatubc.com/Pages/Default.html (937) 355-6511
West Salem Farmers State Bank https://www.farmersstate-oh.com/ (1800) 350-2844
West Union National Bank of Adams County of West Unionhttps://nbaconline.com/ (937) 544-2361
Westfield Center Westfield Bank FSB https://www.westfield-bank.com/ (800) 368-8930
Wilmington Liberty Savings Bank, F.S.B. www.libertysavingsbank.com/ (937) 382-1000
Winchester First State Bank www.fsb4me.com/ (937) 695-0331
Woodsfield Citizens National Bank https://www.cnbwoodsfield.com/ (740) 472-1696
Wooster Wayne Savings Community Bank https://www.waynesavings.com/ (330) 264-5767
Worthington CFBank https://www.cfbankonline.com/ (614) 505-5805
Worthington LCNB National Bank https://www.lcnb.com/ (614) 310-7200
Wyoming Spring Valley Bank http://springvalleybank.com/ (513) 761-6688
Zanesville North Valley Bank https://www.nvboh.com/ (740) 452-7920
Zanesville Community Bank https://www.thecombank.com/ (740) 454-1600


